1992 Boys Class A Team Results (5000 meters)

District Champions *
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1992 Boys Class B Team Results (5000 meters)

Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Creighton Prep
Lincoln Northeast
Kearney
Scottsbluff
Bellevue West
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln High
Ralston

Grand Island
Bellevue East
Omaha North

District Champions *
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1992 Boys Class C Team Results (5000 meters)

York

Crete

Grand Island Northwest
Ogallala

Waverly

McCook
Gothenburg
Minden

Holdrege

Elkhorn Mt Michael
Wayne

Norris

Albion

Seward

Auburn

Schuyler

Gretna

Elkhorn

District Champions *
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Republican Valley
Centura

Fort Calhoun
Hemingford

Red Cloud

Morrill

Arlington

Gibbon

Hebron
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Wahoo Neumann
Loup City

26
103
104
127
138
152
162
203
230
248
253
335

31

56

70

76
105
169
170
171
174
181
186
190
211
219
233
243
264
264

54
76
79
89
96
101
103
111
113
118
121
166

1992 Boys Class A Individual Results
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Banti Iteffa
George Sefzik
Andrew Marx
Ryan Regnier
Mike Cain
Jason Kivett
Jeff Nachtigal
A.J. Hahn
Jeremy Calhoun
Dan Hoarty
Ryan Salem
Scott Anderson
Doug Wilch
Nate Shaddick
Adam Gramke

Lincoln Southeast
Millard South
Lincoln Southeast
Lincoln Northeast
Bellevue East
Lincoln Southeast
Kearney

Lincoln Northeast
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Creighton Prep
Lincoln Southeast
Bellevue West
Papillion-LaVista
Scottsbluff
Omaha South

1992 Boys Class B Individual Results
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Mike Mason

Mike Homan
Tommy Grabowski
Josh Jones

Jeff Blair

Josh Stahr
Gerarado Cardensa
Kent Allen

Mike Bond

Josh Speidel
Bennett Holzworth
Brian Ballweg
Tony Beeson

Tim Heins

Eric Caulkins

Ogallala

Crete

York

Holdrege

Elkhorn

York

Lexington

Auburn

Grand Island Northwest
Crete

York

Columbus Lakeview
Waverly

York

Chadron

1992 Boys Class C Individual Results
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Aaron Carrizales
Jason Arens
Brad Vogt

Dan Christensen
Matt Wiltse

Abe Garcia
Greg Hernandez
James McGown
Jason Hraban
Jason Long
Mike Adamson
Clint Munroe
Charles Webster

Morrill

Crofton
Spencer-Naper
Arlington
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Hemingford
Hershey

Centura

Wahoo Neumann
Republican Valley
Hemingford

Morrill

Gibbon

15:48
16:12
16:21
16:29
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48

16:38
16:58
17:05
17:13
17:15
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:30
17:32
17:34

16:59
17:02
17:13
17:23
17:26
17:27
17:36
17:39
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:44
17:52



14 Mike Zelazny North Bend Central 17:56
15 Colin Roberts Wahoo Neumann 17:57



